



No.	Part Name	Part Number	QTY
01	BODY	OP1407001-010	1
02	HOOK	OP1407001-020	1
03	LEVER	OP1407001-030	1
04	GRIP	OP1407001-040	2
05	M10 NUT		2
06	M4 BOLT L35		1
07	M4 NUT		1
08	M5 BOLT L16		4
09	M5 NUT		4

DRAWN M.OGAWA		APPROVED	DATE 1:1
TITLE FREE FALL TEST JIG ASSY			
PART NO. OP1407001-000		REV. DATE 00 2014.7.16	REV. NO. A3
		SCALE 1/1	